Utii

Uriin

PHILIPS 7000 SERISI DST7022/40 2800 W

BUHARLI UTU

PHILIPS AZUR DST7510/80 7500 SERI 3200w

BUHAR UTU

PHILIPS AZUR ELITE OPTIMALTEMP GC5034/20

TEFAL

TEFAL

TEFAL

TEFAL

TEFAL

TEFAL

ALTUS

2600w UTU

FV8064 PUREGLISS 3000 W BUHARLI UTU

FV9848 ULTIMATE PURE 3200 W BUHARLI
uTu

FV9850 PURE MAX 3200 W BUHARLI UTU

SV6140 EO EXPRESS EASY 2200W BUHAR K.
uTu

GV9221 EO PRO EXP. PROTECT 2600W
BUHAR K.UTU

GV9820 PRO EXPRESS VISION 3000W BUHAR
K. UTU

HANDYGO AL 5533 L 1400W LACIVERT BUH.
uTu

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Altus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

11.

14.

Fiyat

.716,35

TL

.421,95

TL

.627,75

TL

.828,95

TL

.028,45

TL

.130,30

TL

.839,70

TL

669,70
TL

394,45
TL

.508,85

TL



